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2021 NON-NOMAR Designated REALTOR® MLS Fee Schedule

Designated REALTOR® MLS MEMBERSHIP — Participant/Designated REALTOR® MLS Dues are billed on the 1% of every quarter and due by the 15™. If
payment is not received by the 15" of every quarter, a $25 late fee will be charged. If payment and/or late is not received by the 25", MLS services for the entire
office for will suspended until full payment is received.

Non-NOMAR MLS Entry (':\l/ll-l L:r:'es: One-time MLS Total

Designated REALTORS® Fee Service Security Fee

2021 January 150.00 84.00 234.00
2021 February 150.00 84.00 234.00
2021 March 150.00 84.00 234.00
2021 April 150.00 84.00 234.00
2021 May 150.00 84.00 6.95 240.95
2021 June 150.00 84.00 6.95 240.95
2021 July 150.00 84.00 6.95 240.95
2021 August 150.00 84.00 6.95 240.95
2021 September 150.00 84.00 6.95 240.95
2021 October 150.00 84.00 6.95 240.95
2021 November 150.00 84.00 6.95 240.95
2021 December 150.00 84.00 6.95 240.95




